34/34
35/35

36/36

37/37

38/38

39/39

10/10

L2 /L2

43/43

Bls /1l

SFP

William COOLEY 67
(merchant)

Jameg COOK 28
(stone cutter)

Martha " 22
Michael WALL 30
(sailor)

William G. FERRIS 139
(merchant)

Eliza M, " 30
Josiah " 15
Mary " 13
William " 6
Ann Eliza " [
Henry C. " 2
Andrew H. HENDERSON 35
Floria " 32
William B, " 14
John Alex " 8
James F, " 6
Andrew A, " L
Wesley P. " 2
William T. BROWN 38
Elizabeth " 30
Margaret " 13
James " 11
William " 9
John " 7
Henryetta " 2
John W. ROBERTS L9
(doctor)

Ann Maria " 45
W. A, EDWARDS 25
(carpenter)

John HENNIG 22
(carpenter)

Theodore BARTIER -
James HUDSON 40
John S, JAMES Lg
(doctor)

Margaret C, " 39
John M. " 17
Sarah " 13
Sally A, " 9
George PERKINS L5
(sailor)

Crissie " 30
Mily F, " 10
Susan M, " 3
Margaret " 3/12
B. G, HAGLAR 31
(sheriff)

Nancy B. " 16
S. B. MAQUIRE 29

Md
Ire

Ire
NY

NY

Ia
Ark

Fil
F1
F1
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Fl
SC
Ga
F1l
Fl
F1
F1
F1
Fi

Conn
F1

DC

NC
Va

Va
Va
Va
Ala
RI

NC
NC
Fl
F1
Tenn

Ga
Ga

Ark

h5/ks

46,/16

b7 /b7

48/48

b9 /L9

50/50

/

/

William DAVIS
(mariner)
Catherine "

L, G. LESLEY
(Meth Epis Minstr)
Io Co 11

John F, "
Emory L. "

Mary C. "

John S, COOK
Sarah "
Angelina "
Stewart A, "
Richard HICKS
(born at sea)
(barber)
Margaret "
Amanda "
Alice "
Alexander "
Richard "
James T. MAGBEE
(lawyer)

Susan A, "
Jacob Hart MILILER
John CALDWELL
John BRANCH
(clerk)

Thomas HICKS
(carpenter)
Jonathan DAVIS
(carpenter)
Michael WEDDINGER
(born in America)
(carpenter)
Michael LYNCH
(laborer)

James WYTHE
(born in America)
(laborer)

Robert CAYLE
(overseer)

Neil STANTFORD
(laborer)

James SMITH
(goldsmith)

Jack SMITH
(grocery seller)
Samuel BISHOP
(pilot)

M. L. SHANNAHAN
(grocery seller)
Jenny "
Daniel J, "

29

22
43

4]
15
13

I
29
33

7

9/12

26

26

9

7
Iy

1
28
20
21

21
24

30

32
40

38
35

36
25
25
27
32
37

26
o

ny
e

Eng

SC
F1
F1
F1
Ire
Ire
Can
F1

F1
F1l
F1
F1l
F1
Ga
SC
F1
Ga
Ga
Ire

Ire

Ire

Ga
Ga
Ohio

Ga

Md

Scot
NY

#29/30



